 E
qu
ip
m
en
t L
eg
s

f: 1300 274 329
e:	 info@crh.com.au
w:	 www.crh.com.au
d.
a. b.
c.
ITEM STOCK
CODE DESCRIPTION
FOOT
SIZE
mm
STEM
HEIGHT
mm
a. CRH08X Stainless steel disc foot.  M16 thread. 65 105
b. CRH08-70X Stainless steel disc foot.  M16 thread. 65 70
c. CRH08-50DLX Stainless steel disc foot.  M16 thread. 50 105
d. CRH08-50DX Stainless steel disc foot.  M16 thread. 50 70
Static Load Rating 400kg
CRH08-38DX Stainless steel disc foot.  12mm thread 38 70
Note: All above legs 304 Stainless Steel.               Refer to Leg Inserts on page B6
﻿﻿ CRH
AUSTRALIA
B5CRH Series Stainless Steel Adjustable Feet
CRH Australia Pty Ltd
v.AUG2011
t: 1300 274 287
f: 1300 274 329
e:	 info@crh.com.au
w:	 www.crh.com.au
B6
a. b.
c. d.
ITEM STOCK
CODE DESCRIPTION
FOOT
SIZE
mm
STEM
HEIGHT
mm
a. CRH08PX Stainless steel pin foot.  M16 thread. 5 110
b. CRH09X Stainless steel lug foot.  M16 thread. 52 x 25 105
c. CRH09-70X Stainless steel lug foot.  M16 thread. 52 x 25 70
Static Load Rating 400kg
d. GLIDE Metal shell, nylon base foot.  3/8” BSW thread 35 dia 38
Refer to Leg Inserts on page B6
B5
﻿﻿CRH
AUSTRALIA
B6 CRH Series Threaded Leg Inserts
CRH Australia Pty Ltd
v.AUG2011
t: 1300 274 287
f: 1300 274 329
e:	 info@crh.com.au
w:	 www.crh.com.au
c.
a. b.
ITEM STOCK
CODE DESCRIPTION THREAD
SIZE
TO FIT TUBE
MEASURING
CRH05-25X Nylon leg insert M16 25mm square
1.2mm or 1.6mm wall thickness
a. CRH06-32X Nylon leg insert M16 32mm square
1.2mm or 1.6mm wall thickness
CRH07-38X Nylon leg insert M16 38mm square
1.2mm or 1.6mm wall thickness
CRH05-25X-12 Nylon leg insert 12 mm 25mm
1.2mm or 1.6mm wall thickness
CRH06-32X-12 Nylon leg insert 12 mm 32mm
1.2mm or 1.6mm wall thickness
b. CRH10-50X Nylon leg insert M16 50mm square
1.2mm or 1.6mm wall thickness
Static Load Rating 400kg
c. N791-1x3/8 Glide insert 3/8” BSW 25mm square
1.2mm wall thickness

A
STEM
LENGTH
B
STANDARD
HEIGHT
C
TO-25FL 22 32 15
TO-32FL 29 43 30
ITEM STOCK
CODE DESCRIPTION TO FIT TUBE
MEASURING
ADJUSTMENT
HEIGHT
mm
a. TO-25X Die cast chrome plate adjustable foot 25mm square
1.2mm wall thickness 25
TO-32X Die cast chrome plate adjustable foot 32mm square
1.2mm wall thickness 33
TO-38X Die cast chrome plate adjustable foot 38mm square
1.2mm wall thickness 35
b. TO-25FL Die cast chrome plate adjustable flanged foot 25mm square
1.2mm wall thickness 20
TO-32FL Die cast chrome plate adjustable flanged foot 32mm square
1.2mm wall thickness 35
﻿﻿ CRH
AUSTRALIA
B9CRH Series Nylon Adjustable Feet

a. b.
e.
ITEM STOCK
CODE DESCRIPTION TO FIT TUBE
MEASURING
a. K7503-301 Nickel plated tube closure 25mm round
1.2 or 1.6 wall thickness
b. P780 X 1BL Plastic tube closure 25mm square
1.2 or 1.6 wall thickness
P780 X 1 1/4BL Plastic tube closure 32mm square
1.2 or 1.6 wall thickness
P780 X 1 1/2BL Plastic tube closure 38mm square
1.2 or 1.6 wall thickness
c. P780 X 2BLX Plastic tube closure 50mm square
1.2 or 1.6 wall thickness
d. TO-59-25 Stainless steel tube closure 25mm square
TO-59-32 Stainless steel tube closure 32mm square
e. TC25RND Plastic tube closure 25mm round
1.2 or 1.6 wall thickness
TC32RND Plastic tube closure 32mm round
1.2 or 1.6 wall thickness
TC38RND Plastic tube closure 38mm round
1.2 or 1.6 wall thickness
P2000BL Plastic tube closure 25mm x 50mm
1.2 or 1.6 wall thickness
﻿﻿ CRH
AUSTRALIA
B11A-Justa-Foot
CRH Australia Pty Ltd
v.AUG2011
t: 1300 274 287
f: 1300 274 329
e:	 info@crh.com.au
w:	 www.crh.com.au
B12
Anti Slip / Vibration Pad
Ball Jointed A-Justa-Foot Mild Steel
STOCK
CODE
SIZE
mm A B C D E RATING
20/40/M8/60 40xM8 40 60 33 20 M8 350kg
20/40/M8/35 40xM8 40 35 33 20 M8 350kg
20/40/M10/60 40xM10 40 60 33 20 M10 500kg
20/40/M10/35 40xM10 40 35 33 20 M10 500kg
20/60/M12/65 60xM12 60 65 51 25 M12 800kg
20/60/M16/65 60xM16 60 65 51 25 M16 1000kg
20/90/M12/65 90xM12 90 65 51 25 M12 800kg
20/90/M16/65 90xM16 90 65 51 25 M16 1000kg
20/60/M16/150 60xM16 60 150 51 25 M16 1000kg
20/90/M16/150 90xM16 90 150 51 25 M16 1000kg
20/60/M20/100 60xM20 60 100 51 25 M20 1000kg
20/60/M20/165 60xM20 60 165 51 25 M20 1000kg
20/90/M20/100 90xM20 90 100 51 25 M20 1000kg
20/90/M20/165 90xM20 90 165 51 25 M20 1000kg
Ball Jointed A-Justa-Foot Stainless Steel
STOCK
CODE
SIZE
mm A B C D E RATING
21/40/M8/80 40xM8 40 80 33 20 M8 350kg
21/40/M10/60 40xM10 40 60 33 20 M10 500kg
21/60/M12/65 60xM12 60 65 51 25 M12 800kg
21/60/M16/65 60xM16 60 65 51 25 M16 1000kg
21/90/M12/65 90xM12 90 65 51 25 M12 800kg
21/90/M16/65 90xM16 90 65 51 25 M16 1000kg
21/60/M16/165 60xM16 60 165 51 25 M16 1000kg
21/90/M16/165 90xM16 90 165 51 25 M16 1000kg
21/60/M20/100 60xM20 60 100 51 25 M20 1000kg
21/60/M20/165 60xM20 60 165 51 25 M20 1000kg
21/90/M20/100 90xM20 90 100 51 25 M20 1000kg
21/90/M20/165 90xM20 90 165 51 25 M20 1000kg
B11
﻿﻿CRH
AUSTRALIA
B12 A-Justa-Foot
CRH Australia Pty Ltd
v.AUG2011
t: 1300 274 287
f: 1300 274 329
e:	 info@crh.com.au
w:	 www.crh.com.au
* Denotes also
available with
single hole
flange
Bolt Down A-Justa-Foot Mild Steel
STOCK
CODE
SIZE
mm A B C D E RATING
30/40/M8/60* 40xM8 60 60 33 20 M8 350kg
30/40/M8/35* 40xM8 60 35 33 20 M8 350kg
30/40/M10/60* 40xM10 60 60 33 20 M10 500kg
30/40/M10/35* 40xM10 60 35 33 20 M10 500kg
30/60/M12/65 60xM12 80 65 51 23 M12 800kg
30/60/M16/65 60xM16 80 65 51 23 M16 1000kg
30/60/M16/150 60xM16 80 150 51 23 M16 1000kg
30/60/M20/100 60xM20 80 100 51 23 M20 1000kg
30/60/M20/165 60xM20 80 165 51 23 M20 1000kg
30/90/M12/65 90xM12 60 65 51 25 M12 800kg
30/90/M16/65 90xM16 60 65 51 25 M16 1000kg
30/90/M16/150 90xM16 60 150 51 25 M16 1000kg
30/90/M20/100 90xM20 60 100 51 25 M20 1000kg
30/90/M20/165 90xM20 60 165 51 25 M20 1000kg
Bolt Down A-Justa-Foot Stainless Steel
STOCK
CODE
SIZE
mm A B C D E RAT-
ING
31/40/M8/80* 40xM8 60 80 33 20 M8 350kg
31/40/M10/60* 40xM10 60 60 33 20 M10 500kg
31/60/M12/65 60xM12 80 65 51 23 M12 800kg
31/60/M16/65 60xM16 80 65 51 23 M16 1000kg
31/60/M16/165 60xM16 80 165 51 23 M16 1000kg
31/60/M20/100 60xM20 80 100 51 23 M20 1000kg
31/60/M20/165 60xM20 80 165 51 23 M20 1000kg
31/90/M12/65 90xM12 60 65 51 25 M12 800kg
31/90/M16/65 90xM16 60 65 51 25 M16 1000kg
31/90/M16/165 90xM16 60 165 51 25 M16 1000kg
31/90/M20/100 90xM20 60 100 51 25 M20 1000kg
31/90/M20/165 90xM20 60 165 51 25 M20 1000kg
A-JUSTA-FOOT is available in other stud
lengths (B) as required.
﻿﻿ CRH
AUSTRALIA

﻿﻿CRH
AUSTRALIA
B14 A-Justa-Foot
CRH Australia Pty Ltd
v.AUG2011
t: 1300 274 287
f: 1300 274 329
e:	 info@crh.com.au
w:	 www.crh.com.au
Square Threaded Tube End Mild Steel
(G) is recommended ID tube size
STOCK
CODE
SIZE
mm A B C D E F G RATING
10/19/M8 19xM8 19 M8 22.5 24.8 9 16 15-16 50kg
10/25/M8 25xM8 25 M8 39 44 10 23.5 22-23 250kg
10/25/M10 25xM10 25 M10 39 44 11 23.5 22-23 250kg
10/25/M12 25xM12 25 M12 39 44 13 23.5 22-23 250kg
10/25/M16 25xM16 25 M16 39 44 16.5 23.5 22-23 250kg
10/30/M8 30xM8 30 M8 39 45 10 26.8 26-27 350kg
10/30/M10 30xM10 30 M10 39 45 11 26.8 26-27 350kg
10/30/M12 30xM12 30 M12 39 45 13 26.8 26-27 350kg
10/30/M16 30xM16 30 M16 39 45 16.5 26.8 26-27 350kg
10/32/M8 32xM8 32 M8 39 45 10 30 28-29 350kg
10/32/M10 32xM10 32 M10 39 45 11 30 28-29 350kg
10/32/M12 32xM12 32 M12 39 45 13 30 28-29 350kg
10/32/M16 32xM16 32 M16 39 45 16.5 30 28-29 350kg
10/35/M10 35xM10 35 M10 39 45 11 32.2 31-32 400kg
10/35/M12 35xM12 35 M12 39 45 13 32.2 31-32 400kg
10/35/M16 35xM16 35 M16 39 45 16.5 32.2 31-32 400kg
10/38/M10 38xM10 38 M10 41 45 12 36 35-36 500kg
10/38/M12 38xM12 38 M12 41 45 13 36 35-36 500kg
10/38/M16 38xM16 38 M16 41 45 18 36 35-36 500kg
10/40/M10 40xM10 40 M10 39 45 11 36.8 36-37 350kg
10/40/M12 40xM12 40 M12 39 45 13 36.8 36-37 350kg
10/40/M16 40xM16 40 M16 39 45 16.5 36.8 36-37 350kg
10/51/M10 51xM10 51 M10 39 47 11 48 47-48 750kg
10/51/M12 51xM12 51 M12 39 47 13 48 47-48 750kg
10/51/M16 51xM16 51 M16 39 47 18 48 47-48 750kg
Long Threaded Square Tube End
STOCK
CODE
SIZE
mm A B C D E F G T RATING
LTS19/M8 19xM8 19 M8 22.5 24.8 9 16 15-16 16 50kg
LTS25/M10 25xM10 25 M10 39 44 11 23.5 22-23 24 100kg
LTS25/M12 25xM12 25 M12 39 44 13 23.5 22-23 24 100kg
LTS32/M10 32xM10 32 M10 39 45 11 30 28-29 24 150kg
LTS32/M12 32xM12 32 M12 39 45 13 30 28-29 24 150kg
LTS38/M10 38xM10 38 M10 41 45 11 36 35-36 24 200kg
LTS38/M12 38xM12 38 M12 41 45 13 36 35-36 24 200kg
LTS38/M16 38xM16 38 M16 41 45 17.7 36 35-36 31 200kg
LTS40/M10 40xM10 40 M10 39 45 11 36.6 36-37 24 500kg
LTS40/M12 40xM12 40 M12 39 45 13 36.6 36-37 24 500kg
LTS51/M10 51xM10 51 M10 39 47 11 48 47-48 24 500kg
LTS51/M12 51xM12 51 M12 39 47 13 48 47-48 24 750kg
LTS51/M16 51xM16 51 M16 39 47 18 48 47-48 31 750kg
﻿﻿ CRH
AUSTRALIA
B15A-Justa-Foot
CRH Australia Pty Ltd
v.AUG2011
t: 1300 274 287
f: 1300 274 329
e:	 info@crh.com.au
w:	 www.crh.com.au
B16
Square Threaded Tube End Stainless Steel
(G) is recommended ID tube size
STOCK
CODE
SIZE
mm A B C D E F G RATING
11/25/M8 25xM8 25 M8 39 44 10 23.5 22-23 250kg
11/25/M10 25xM10 25 M10 39 44 11 23.5 22-23 250kg
11/25/M12 25xM12 25 M12 39 44 13 23.5 22-23 250kg
11/25/M16 25xM16 25 M16 39 44 16.5 23.5 22-23 250kg
11/30/M8 30xM8 30 M8 39 45 10 26.8 26-27 350kg
11/30/M10 30xM10 30 M10 39 45 11 26.8 26-27 350kg
11/30/M12 30xM12 30 M12 39 45 13 26.8 26-27 350kg
11/30/M16 30xM16 30 M16 39 45 16.5 26.8 26-27 350kg
11/32/M8 32xM8 32 M8 39 45 10 30 28-29 350kg
11/32/M10 32xM10 32 M10 39 45 11 30 28-29 350kg
11/32/M12 32xM12 32 M12 39 45 13 30 28-29 350kg
11/32/M16 32xM16 32 M16 39 45 16.5 30 28-29 350kg
11/35/M10 35xM10 35 M10 39 45 11 32.2 31-32 400kg
11/35/M12 35xM12 35 M12 39 45 13 32.2 31-32 400kg
11/35/M16 35xM16 35 M16 39 45 16.5 32.2 31-32 400kg
11/38/M10 38xM10 38 M10 41 45 12 36 35-36 500kg
11/38/M12 38xM12 38 M12 41 45 13 36 35-36 500kg
11/38/M16 38xM16 38 M16 41 45 18 36 35-36 500kg
11/40/M10 40xM10 40 M10 39 45 11 36.8 36-37 350kg
11/40/M12 40xM12 40 M12 39 45 13 36.8 36-37 350kg
11/40/M16 40xM16 40 M16 39 45 16.5 36.8 36-37 350kg
11/51/M10 51xM10 51 M10 39 47 11 48 47-48 750kg
11/51/M12 51xM12 51 M12 39 47 13 48 47-48 750kg
11/51/M16 51xM16 51 M16 39 47 18 48 47-48 750kg
11/51/M20 51xM20 51 M20 39 47 18 48 47-48 750kg
B15
﻿﻿CRH
AUSTRALIA
B16 A-Justa-Foot
CRH Australia Pty Ltd
v.AUG2011
t: 1300 274 287
f: 1300 274 329
e:	 info@crh.com.au
w:	 www.crh.com.au
Round Threaded Tube End Stainless Steel
(G) is recommended ID tube size
STOCK
CODE
SIZE
mm A B C D E F G RATING
81/25/M8 25xM8 25 M8 38 46.5 11 23 22 100kg
81/25/M10 25xM10 25 M10 38 46.5 12 23 22 100kg
81/25/M12 25xM12 25 M12 38 46.5 14 23 22 100kg
81/32/M10 32xM10 32 M10 39 45 12 29.5 28-29 250kg
81/32/M12 32xM12 32 M12 39 45 14 29.5 28-29 250kg
81/32/M16 32xM16 32 M16 39 45 18 29.5 28-29 250kg
81/38/M10 38xM10 38 M10 38 45 12 35.5 35-36 300kg
81/38/M12 38xM12 38 M12 38 45 14 35.5 35-36 300kg
81/38/M16 38xM16 38 M16 38 45 18 35.5 35-36 300kg
81/51/M12 51xM12 51 M12 38 45 14 48 47-48 450kg
81/51/M16 51xM16 51 M16 38 45 18 48 47-48 450kg
81/62/M16 62xM16 62 M16 38 45 18 60.5 60-61 450kg
LT Long Threaded Round Tube End
Zinc plated mild steel thread.  For use with castor wheels.
STOCK
CODE

﻿﻿ CRH
AUSTRALIA
B17A-Justa-Foot
CRH Australia Pty Ltd
v.AUG2011
t: 1300 274 287
f: 1300 274 329
e:	 info@crh.com.au
w:	 www.crh.com.au
B18
Heavy Duty A-Justa-Foot Stainless Steel Complete With Anti Slip Pads
STOCK
CODE
SIZE
mm A B C D E RATING
121/40/M8/60 40xM8 40 60 30 18 M8 500kg
121/40/M10/60 40xM10 40 60 30 18 M10 700kg
121/60/M12/90 60xM12 60 90 44 25 M12 1200kg
121/60/M12/190 60xM12x190 60 190 44 25 M12 1200kg
121/60/M16/90 60xM16 60 90 44 25 M16 2000kg
121/60/M16/190 60xM16x190 60 190 44 25 M16 2000kg
121/60/M20/90 60xM20 60 90 44 25 M20 3500kg
121/60/M20/190 60xM20x190 60 190 44 25 M20 3500kg
121/60/M24/90 60xM24 60 90 44 25 M24 4500kg
121/60/M24/190 60xM24x190 60 190 44 25 M24 4500kg
121/90/M12/90 90xM12 90 90 44 25 M12 1200kg
121/90/M12/190 90xM12x190 90 190 44 25 M12 1200kg
121/90/M16/90 90xM16 90 90 44 25 M16 2000kg
121/90/M16/190 90xM16x190 90 190 44 25 M16 2000kg
121/90/M20/90 90xM20 90 90 44 25 M20 3500kg
121/90/M20/190 90xM20x190 90 190 44 25 M20 3500kg
121/90/M24/90 90xM24 90 90 44 25 M24 4500kg
121/90/M24/190 90xM24x190 90 190 44 25 M24 4500kg
121/125/M12/90 125xM12 125 90 44 25 M12 1200kg
121/125/M16/90 125xM16 125 90 44 25 M16 2000kg
121/125/M16/190 125xM16x190 125 190 44 25 M16 2000kg
121/125/M20/90 125xM20 125 90 44 25 M20 3500kg
121/125/M20/190 125xM20x190 125 190 44 25 M20 3500kg
121/125/M24/90 125xM24 125 90 44 25 M24 4500kg
121/125/M24/190 125xM24x190 125 190 44 25 M24 4500kg
B17
﻿﻿CRH
AUSTRALIA
B18 A-Justa-Foot